
 

  

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Further details will follow nearer the time for all events 

 
 

Friday 17th November – Children in Need ‘The Great Spotacular’ 
 

Thursday 16th/Friday 17th November – Reception trip to Little Town of Play 

 

Thursday 23rd November – Nursery visitor to school - Owls 

 

Wednesday 29th November – Reindeer Orienteering Hunt – fundraising for 
Kirkwood Hospice 

 

Friday 1st December – Reception trip to Lawrence Batley Theatre pantomime 
 

Monday 4th December – Non uniform day – bring a bar of chocolate 
 

Monday 4th December/ Wednesday 6th December –  
Year 2 Christmas Journey visit to Almondbury Church 

 

Thursday 7th December – Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Fair (after school) 
 

Tuesday 12th December – Reception Christmas performance – 2.15-2.45 pm 

 

Wednesday 13th December – Reception Christmas performance – 9.00-9.30 am 
Christmas dinner day                                                      
Messy Church (pm) 

 

Thursday 14th December – Christmas coffee morning for parents/carers   
Year 1 Christmas performance - 1.30 pm 

 

Friday 15th December – Year 1 Christmas performance – 9.00 am 

 

Save the dates! 



 

Tuesday 19th December – Christmas Church Service   
Year 2 Christmas Performance – 2.00 pm 

 

Wednesday 20th December – Year 2 Christmas Performance – 9.15 am    
Early Years Christmas parties 

 

Thursday 21st December – Year 1/Year 2 Christmas parties 
 

 

 

REMINDER 
 

School will be closed Friday 24th and  

Monday 27th November  

 

School reopens Tuesday 28th November 
 

 

School closes at 1pm on Friday 22nd December and reopens 

on Monday 8th January 2024 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


